
001 |RO 24 0764305F | |DA2F3113 |01.09 10:02:30.0 |OK |01 |014 |
002 |RO 24 2043468F | |DA2F3095 |01.09 10:02:34.7 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 24 2043489F | |DA676B27 |01.09 10:06:08.8 |OK |02 |004 |
004 |RO 24 2043483F | |DA2F3086 |01.09 10:10:42.3 |OK |02 |113 |
005 |RO 24 2043466F | |DAC9F146 |01.09 10:13:17.5 |OK |02 |071 |
006 |RO 24 0764344F | |DA3FA14C |01.09 10:15:33.1 |OK |01 |009 |
007 |RO 24 0764355F | |DA3FA0F3 |01.09 10:16:25.9 |OK |02 |089 |
008 |RO 24 2043473F | |DA6F73DD |01.09 10:16:36.5 |OK |01 |046 |
009 |RO 24 2043509F | |DA366B79 |01.09 10:16:36.9 |OK |02 |019 |
010 |RO 24 0764337F | |DA676A9E |01.09 10:16:43.4 |OK |02 |107 |
011 |RO 24 0764400F | |DA6F7417 |01.09 10:17:14.5 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 24 0764377F | |DA2F3141 |01.09 10:18:26.8 |OK |01 |050 |
013 |RO 24 2043463F | |DA5EF97D |01.09 10:19:14.8 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 24 2043510F | |DA3FA18A |01.09 10:19:23.3 |OK |01 |007 |
015 |RO 24 0764369F | |DA3FA1A9 |01.09 10:19:24.5 |OK |02 |101 |
016 |RO 24 2043462F | |DA2F2FAC |01.09 10:19:39.9 |OK |01 |112 |
017 |RO 24 0764319F | |DA676B3C |01.09 10:19:42.9 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 24 0764322F | |DAB52C30 |01.09 10:20:10.5 |OK |02 |055 |
019 |RO 24 0764228F | |DB06AAF1 |01.09 10:20:19.2 |OK |01 |039 |
020 |RO 24 2043479F | |DA9ACD1A |01.09 10:21:00.6 |OK |02 |031 |
021 |RO 24 2043490F | |DA12FA14 |01.09 10:21:03.4 |OK |02 |051 |
022 |RO 24 0764342F | |DA3FA0C3 |01.09 10:21:48.9 |OK |02 |070 |
023 |RO 24 2043494F | |DA6F73D7 |01.09 10:22:09.7 |OK |02 |076 |
024 |RO 24 0764396F | |DA366C7B |01.09 10:22:29.2 |OK |02 |015 |
025 |RO 24 0764321F | |DA3FA407 |01.09 10:22:30.1 |OK |02 |085 |
026 |RO 24 0764376F | |DA676922 |01.09 10:22:30.8 |OK |02 |024 |
027 |RO 24 0764359F | |DA676AF9 |01.09 10:22:33.7 |OK |02 |104 |
028 |RO 24 0764223F | |DA2F314A |01.09 10:22:34.2 |OK |02 |044 |
029 |RO 24 0764332F | |DA2F2E6E |01.09 10:23:35.9 |OK |02 |095 |
030 |RO 24 2043461F | |DA2F2DFC |01.09 10:24:27.5 |OK |01 |090 |
031 |RO 24 0764312F | |DA3B2739 |01.09 10:24:30.1 |OK |01 |061 |
032 |RO 24 0764214F | |DA366D6B |01.09 10:24:30.6 |OK |01 |115 |
033 |RO 24 2043502F | |DA676B21 |01.09 10:24:56.9 |OK |01 |028 |
034 |RO 24 0764216F | |DAFCE296 |01.09 10:24:58.9 |OK |01 |064 |
035 |RO 24 2043484F | |DA676BAD |01.09 10:25:38.2 |OK |01 |106 |
036 |RO 24 2043485F | |DA2F30A0 |01.09 10:25:46.1 |OK |01 |077 |
037 |RO 24 2043465F | |DA6F7246 |01.09 10:27:22.3 |OK |02 |041 |
038 |RO 24 0764323F | |DA2F2ED0 |01.09 10:27:24.7 |OK |02 |096 |
039 |RO 24 0764302F | |DA152CC2 |01.09 10:28:31.4 |OK |02 |102 |
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040 |RO 24 0764306F | |DA3FA09D |01.09 10:28:33.3 |OK |02 |012 |
041 |RO 24 2043498F | |DA366C35 |01.09 10:28:36.1 |OK |02 |066 |
042 |RO 24 0764336F | |DA3FA197 |01.09 10:28:44.1 |OK |02 |032 |
043 |RO 24 0764201F | |DA028AA8 |01.09 10:28:46.7 |OK |02 |023 |
044 |RO 24 0764213F | |DA2F2F00 |01.09 10:28:48.9 |OK |02 |017 |
045 |RO 24 0764351F | |DA676B6A |01.09 10:30:40.7 |OK |02 |087 |
046 |RO 24 2043496F | |DA2F2E3A |01.09 10:30:43.0 |OK |02 |103 |
047 |RO 24 2043475F | |DA2F2DB0 |01.09 10:30:45.3 |OK |02 |098 |
048 |RO 24 2043474F | |DA67696F |01.09 10:30:46.5 |OK |02 |097 |
049 |RO 24 0764340F | |DA3FA218 |01.09 10:30:47.6 |OK |01 |035 |
050 |RO 24 2043471F | |DAC2E67E |01.09 10:30:53.7 |OK |02 |026 |
051 |RO 24 0764338F | |DA2F2F15 |01.09 10:31:41.2 |OK |02 |043 |
052 |RO 24 0764353F | |DAEA1F87 |01.09 10:32:38.6 |OK |01 |022 |
053 |RO 24 0764208F | |DA67684C |01.09 10:32:44.3 |OK |01 |053 |
054 |RO 24 0764352F | |DA07AB6F |01.09 10:33:19.5 |OK |02 |094 |
055 |RO 24 2043493F | |DA6F7437 |01.09 10:33:47.2 |OK |02 |001 |
056 |RO 24 0764301F | |DA6F734A |01.09 10:33:55.9 |OK |02 |056 |
057 |RO 24 2043480F | |DA3FA0EF |01.09 10:34:08.3 |OK |01 |010 |
058 |RO 24 0764324F | |DA3FA0C5 |01.09 10:34:11.4 |OK |01 |021 |
059 |RO 24 0764399F | |DA676BAE |01.09 10:34:14.9 |OK |01 |018 |
060 |RO 24 0764357F | |DA676B09 |01.09 10:34:17.5 |OK |01 |075 |
061 |RO 24 0764383F | |DA5EB1FC |01.09 10:36:27.8 |OK |01 |045 |
062 |RO 24 0764331F | |DA3FA263 |01.09 10:36:28.9 |OK |01 |100 |
063 |RO 24 0764363F | |DA87053A |01.09 10:36:29.4 |OK |01 |006 |
064 |RO 24 0764210F | |DA676AE8 |01.09 10:36:31.3 |OK |01 |011 |
065 |RO 24 2043501F | |DA6F7461 |01.09 10:38:45.3 |OK |02 |054 |
066 |RO 24 0764313F | |DA3FA086 |01.09 10:38:51.0 |OK |02 |073 |
067 |RO 24 0764308F | |DA6F740D |01.09 10:38:55.1 |OK |02 |008 |
068 |RO 24 0764350F | |DA2F3026 |01.09 10:39:09.7 |OK |01 |082 |
069 |RO 24 2043481F | |DA3FA126 |01.09 10:39:10.7 |OK |01 |047 |
070 |RO 24 0764205F | |DA2F311A |01.09 10:39:12.1 |OK |01 |108 |
071 |RO 24 0764314F | |DA676ABB |01.09 10:39:36.9 |OK |01 |110 |
072 |RO 24 0764224F | |DA2F2F59 |01.09 10:39:41.4 |OK |01 |038 |
073 |RO 24 2043500F | |DA6BEDD3 |01.09 10:39:44.9 |OK |02 |062 |
074 |RO 24 0764329F | |DA2F2F0D |01.09 10:41:35.8 |OK |01 |060 |
075 |RO 24 0764303F | |DA1BFCFE |01.09 10:42:46.4 |OK |01 |027 |
076 |RO 24 2043495F | |DA2F2F9F |01.09 10:42:59.5 |OK |01 |003 |
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077 |RO 24 0764358F | |DA6F745B |01.09 10:43:11.2 |OK |01 |033 |
078 |RO 24 0764354F | |DA3FA1EB |01.09 10:43:12.8 |OK |01 |081 |
079 |RO 24 0764347F | |DA6F7425 |01.09 10:43:26.3 |OK |02 |025 |
080 |RO 24 2043492F | |DA556BF7 |01.09 10:43:27.9 |OK |02 |105 |
081 |RO 24 0764378F | |DA152D59 |01.09 10:43:29.1 |OK |02 |048 |
082 |RO 24 0764346F | |DA2B4CDF |01.09 10:43:55.7 |OK |01 |049 |
083 |RO 24 0764366F | |DA2F3082 |01.09 10:44:49.6 |OK |01 |092 |
084 |RO 24 2043478F | |DA6F7262 |01.09 10:45:58.4 |OK |01 |063 |
085 |RO 24 0764339F | |DA2F3136 |01.09 10:46:13.4 |OK |01 |099 |
086 |RO 24 2043482F | |DA3FA0A2 |01.09 10:46:13.8 |OK |02 |114 |
087 |RO 24 0764343F | |DAEC5F01 |01.09 10:46:15.8 |OK |02 |074 |
088 |RO 24 0764231F | |DAEA20D8 |01.09 10:46:17.2 |OK |01 |079 |
089 |RO 24 0764218F | |DA811137 |01.09 10:47:23.2 |OK |02 |078 |
090 |RO 24 0764232F | |DA333042 |01.09 10:47:41.4 |OK |01 |069 |
091 |RO 24 2043477F | |DA2F2E3E |01.09 10:48:09.3 |OK |01 |042 |
092 |RO 24 0764326F | |DA676A43 |01.09 10:48:09.7 |OK |02 |088 |
093 |RO 24 0764310F | |DA3FA200 |01.09 10:48:12.1 |OK |01 |083 |
094 |RO 24 2043470F | |DA3FA3CD |01.09 10:48:13.2 |OK |01 |034 |
095 |RO 24 2043497F | |DA6F7247 |01.09 10:48:15.2 |OK |01 |030 |
096 |RO 24 0764364F | |DA26570E |01.09 10:51:42.1 |OK |02 |067 |
097 |RO 24 0764315F | |DA676A38 |01.09 10:52:31.1 |OK |01 |040 |
098 |RO 24 0764330F | |DA676874 |01.09 10:52:55.1 |OK |02 |052 |
099 |RO 24 0764333F | |DA2F2E5A |01.09 10:53:43.0 |OK |02 |065 |
100 |RO 24 0764375F | |DA5F7000 |01.09 10:54:53.6 |OK |01 |058 |
101 |RO 24 0764341F | |DA3FA1FD |01.09 10:56:26.8 |OK |02 |013 |
102 |RO 24 0764382F | |DA3FA163 |01.09 10:59:00.9 |OK |02 |109 |
103 |RO 24 0764345F | |DA2F3013 |01.09 11:02:20.2 |OK |02 |059 |
104 |RO 24 0764328F | |DA2F301A |01.09 11:05:19.5 |OK |02 |091 |
105 |RO 24 0764318F | |DA2F2F85 |01.09 11:07:50.2 |OK |02 |072 |
106 |RO 24 2043488F | |DA6F7456 |01.09 11:14:19.5 |OK |01 |068 |
107 |RO 24 0764311F | |DA366D6E |01.09 11:22:40.3 |OK |02 |080 |
108 |RO 24 2043491F | |DA6F7331 |01.09 11:44:53.5 |OK |01 |037 |
109 |RO 24 0764320F | |DAAFD650 |01.09 11:45:01.9 |OK |02 |086 |
110 |RO 24 2043486F | |DA0338D2 |01.09 12:22:02.4 |OK |02 |084 |
111 |RO 24 0764317F | |DA6F7390 |01.09 12:47:06.8 |OK |02 |029 |
112 |RO 24 0764356F | |DA676AD8 |01.09 13:05:50.3 |OK |01 |093 |
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